1100665352

752816 11 BRAKE PAD SET

710296 12 HEXAGON SCREW M8X1,25-30
725083 13 CONICAL WASHER 8,4-16-1,4
767364 14 BRAKE LEVER+BRACKET
757894 15 LH BRAKE LEVER BLACK
752055 16 PIN SCREW

750222 17 LEVER SPRING

752874 18 FLAT-HEAD SCREW M5X0,80-22
764888 19 LH GRIP RUBBER SLEEVE
758343 20 LEFT REVERSING SWITCH
767365 21 TURNING HANDLE RH

758054 22 RH COMMODO

758108 23 TURNING HANDLE R.H.
747848 24 RH REAR MIRROR

747847 25 LH REAR MIRROR

750761 26 LOCKNUT M8X1,25

762870 27 CONTROL GUIDE

767148 28 ROUND-HEAD SCREW M5X0,80-14
734241 29 CLIP NUT 5X0,80

743598 30 PROTECTOR

758472 31 RAIN PLUG "AJP"

Ref. Rep Designation

765566 1 FRONT MASTER CYLINDER + LEVER "AJP"

752868 2 BRAKE LEVER

752867 3 PIN SCREW M6X1,00

733796 4 TUBE CLIP 1/2 \

742073 5 HEAD CAP SCREW M6X1,00-25 !

710374 6 LOCKNUT M6X1.00 :

741205 7 FRONT BRAKE CALIPER ASSY "AJP" |

765600 8 FRONT HYDRAULIC HOSE SET =l

760539 9 HOSE FIXING SCREW "AJP"L=21,5 \ }

729739 10 COPPER GASKET 14-10-2 ' 30
|




